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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Michael L. Smith 

 
City Of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-4910 

 
Michael.Smith@cityofchicago.org 

William Kelly City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet & Facility 
Management   
30 N. LaSalle  
Chicago, IL  60642 

312-744-6043 

 
William.Kelly@cityofchicago.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 

John.SzyszicoRony.Mammoo@cityof
chicago.org 

Kevin Pater City of Chicago 

Dept of Fleet and Facility 
Management 
30 N LaSalle, 3rd Fl 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7399 Kevin.Pater@cityofchicago.org 

David Pertuz City of Chicago 

Dept of Fleet & Facility 
Management   
1685 N. Throop St.  
Chicago, IL  60642 

312=744-4313   David.Pertuz@ cityofchicago.org 

Nick Massarella 
Chicago United 
Industries  

53 W Jackson Blvd #1450, 
Chicago, IL 60604  

312-786-1471 monica@cuiltd.com 
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Peter Pasdach 

 
Midway Trailer 
Sales 

 
068 N. IL RT 71 
Ottawa, IL 61350 

 
815-434-1800 

 
Randy McNutt 

RMcNutt@MidwayTrailerSales.com 

 
Dave Fontanetta 

 
Russo Power 
Equipment 

 
9525 W. Irving Park Rd 
Schiller Park, IL 60176 

 
847-678-9525  

 
DFontanetta@RussoPower.com 

 
William Dotson 

 
City Of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-4924 

 
William.Dotson@cityofchicago.org 

 
Mauricio Beltran 

 
City Of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-8981 

 
Mauricio.Beltran@cityofchicago.org 

 

Leticia Davis  

  

  

Reply all| 
Today, 10:59 AM 

 

 
Peralta Garcia 
Solutions  

 
4849 N. Milwaukee Avenue 
 Suite 306 
Chicago, IL 60630 
 

 

312.446.1420  

 

 

leticia@peraltagarcia.com 
 

 


